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1 219 Schaller Laurent 1990 M20 Fribourg 19:57.5
2 19 Epiney Jérôme 1993 M20 Fribourg 20:47.2 49.7
3 21 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 M20 CSVF 20:56.5 59.0
4 221 Girard Damien 1993 M20 CARC Romont 20:58.2 1:00.7
5 80 Volery Yan 1998 M19 SA Bulle 21:03.8 1:06.3
6 412 Juillerat Romain 1996 M20 Le Mouret 21:07.1 1:09.6
7 430 Brügger Werner 1975 M40 Giffers 21:09.1 1:11.6
8 30 Gremaud Simon 1998 M19 Riaz 21:21.7 1:24.2
9 421 Conus Thierry 1976 M40 Ayent / CSVF 21:36.6 1:39.1

10 250 Balmer Jonathan 1993 M20 CS Hauteville 21:45.5 1:48.0
11 79 Curty Thibault 1999 M17 SA Bulle 21:48.8 1:51.3
12 50 Clément Mathieu 1995 M20 CS Hauteville 22:03.9 2:06.4
13 840 Dénervaud Rémy 1996 M20 Team Vtt BMC Fribourg 22:05.5 2:08.0
14 83 Chaudoye Fabien 1983 M20 SA Bulle 22:06.2 2:08.7
15 446 Glardon Leandro 1992 M20 SA Bulle / B3 22:11.3 2:13.8
16 12 Audriaz Stéphane 1996 M20 Granges-Paccot 22:12.4 2:14.9
17 857 Grelier Benoît 1977 M20 La PB 22:12.8 2:15.3
18 20 Schaller Marc 1994 M20 Fribourg 22:13.5 2:16.0
19 450 Minnig Hugo 1993 M20 CS Hauteville 22:14.2 2:16.7
20 850 Glasson François 1999 M17 CRO 22:21.9 2:24.4
21 861 Demierre Stéphane 1990 M20 The Zen of Running 22:23.8 2:26.3
22 808 Porchet Patrick 1970 M40 Villars-sur-Glâne / SA Bulle 22:26.2 2:28.7
23 280 Kolly Romain 1998 M19 SA Bulle 22:28.7 2:31.2
24 479 Frossard Melvin 1999 M17 SA Bulle 22:30.6 2:33.1
25 68 Kreienbühl Christian 1973 M40 Romont 22:37.1 2:39.6
26 401 Savary Yvar 1992 M20 Romanens 22:43.6 2:46.1
27 858 Thierrin Xavier 1979 M20 1772 Grolley 23:00.2 3:02.7
28 283 Boca Peter 1986 M20 SA Bulle 23:00.9 3:03.4
29 230 Torche Julien 1999 M17 Giffers 23:11.2 3:13.7
30 268 Fleury Lucien 1993 M20 Villarimboud 23:12.3 3:14.8
31 215 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 M40 Martigny 23:15.1 3:17.6
32 279 Konrad Niklas 1999 M17 SA Bulle 23:16.2 3:18.7
33 33 Kessler Nicolas 1974 M40 CARC Romont 23:21.1 3:23.6
34 223 Cardinaux Vincent 1998 M19 CSVF 23:24.4 3:26.9
35 28 Repond Jérôme 1992 M20 CS Hauteville 23:32.2 3:34.7
36 447 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 M20 CS Hauteville 23:32.9 3:35.4
37 405 Almeida Carlos 1979 M20 Vuadens 23:34.0 3:36.5
38 222 Pittet André 1961 M50 CSVF 23:35.2 3:37.7
39 480 Pugin Baptiste 1998 M19 SA Bulle 23:36.4 3:38.9
40 845 Weber Daniel 1964 M50 CS Neirivue 23:43.5 3:46.0
41 420 Guillet Laurent 1967 M40 Marly 23:44.3 3:46.8
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42 414 Ançay Gaëtan 1997 M19 Martigny 23:48.7 3:51.2
43 803 Hugonnet Hervé 1996 M20 Le Pâquier 23:52.2 3:54.7
44 46 Glardon Denis 1965 M50 Bulle 23:54.9 3:57.4
45 483 Geinoz Nicolas 1987 M20 SA Bulle 23:55.3 3:57.8
46 22 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 M40 CSVF 23:55.6 3:58.1
47 468 Mauron Vincent 1984 M20 Mézières 23:59.5 4:02.0
48 488 Gwynn Olivier 1985 M20 Lausanne 24:01.2 4:03.7
49 415 Gabieud Frédéric 1973 M40 Martigny 24:05.5 4:08.0
50 16 Savary Antonin 2002 M17 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 24:06.7 4:09.2
51 832 Schmid Thierry 1965 M50 Lavey-Village 24:08.3 4:10.8
52 464 Gabioud Rémy 1998 M19 CABV Martigny 24:08.5 4:11.0
53 53 Grivel Robin 1996 M20 CS Hauteville 24:13.3 4:15.8
54 485 Probst Davic 1997 M19 Murten 24:14.5 4:17.0
55 201 Ogay Yan 1984 M20 Bulle 24:28.4 4:30.9
56 220 Schaller Damien 1992 M20 Fribourg 24:29.8 4:32.3
57 460 Simonet David 1994 M20 Fribourg 24:34.3 4:36.8
58 433 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 M50 CARC Romont 24:36.9 4:39.4
59 262 Lüke Michael 1962 M50 SA Bulle 24:37.5 4:40.0
60 82 Tâche Antoine 2002 M17 SA Bulle 24:41.8 4:44.3
61 492 Sudan Hervé 1989 M20 team Lys'alp 24:42.4 4:44.9
62 281 Amman François 2000 M17 SA Bulle 24:43.2 4:45.7
63 289 Gogniat Dominique 1952 M60 Les Genevez JU 24:43.5 4:46.0
64 6 Genoud Patrick 1969 M40 Vuadens 24:43.7 4:46.2
65 64 De Boni Arnaud 1997 M19 CABV Martigny 24:46.2 4:48.7
66 81 Morin Pierre 2000 M17 SA Bulle 24:49.4 4:51.9
67 51 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M40 CS Hauteville 24:50.2 4:52.7
68 1 Gobet Gilles 1983 M20 Sâles 24:50.7 4:53.2
69 233 Rutscho Stéphane 1968 M40 CARC Romont 24:51.0 4:53.5
70 292 Fracheboud Sébastien 1990 M20 team Lys'alp 24:55.2 4:57.7
71 422 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 M40 CSVF 24:58.5 5:01.0
72 217 Weiss Jean-Sebastien 1986 M20 Bulle 24:59.2 5:01.7
73 88 Gravel Maxime 1983 M20 Bulle 24:59.6 5:02.1
74 481 Frossard Romain 2000 M17 SA Bulle 25:09.7 5:12.2
75 29 Rime Didier 1978 M20 CS Hauteville 25:15.1 5:17.6
76 829 Repond Brice 1992 M20 SA Bulle 25:18.8 5:21.3
77 820 Ody Damien 1971 M40 CS Marsens 25:36.0 5:38.5
78 5 Notturno Pietro 1985 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 25:37.4 5:39.9
79 423 Garin Stéphane 1982 M20 CSVF 25:41.7 5:44.2
80 253 Kolly Kevin 1995 M20 CS Hauteville 25:44.2 5:46.7
81 841 Porchet Thibaud 1984 M20 Bulle Triathlon 25:45.8 5:48.3
82 854 Alleman Mathieu 1998 M19 RLFS 25:49.2 5:51.7
83 89 Chappuis Michel 1954 M60 Fribourg 25:50.1 5:52.6
84 489 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M60 Corpataux 25:50.2 5:52.7
85 212 Nicolas Kaelin 1996 M20 Villars-Sur-Glâne 25:52.9 5:55.4
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86 402 Mesnil Manuel 1992 M20 Fribourg 25:53.5 5:56.0
87 435 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 M50 Le Bry / CS Marsens 25:54.5 5:57.0
88 473 Bourqui Benoît 1974 M40 Hennens / CARC Romont 25:56.9 5:59.4
89 837 Monney Christophe 1981 M20 1630 Bulle 25:59.0 6:01.5
90 13 Salomon Philippe 1973 M40 Fully 26:00.2 6:02.7
91 15 Bertuchoz Urban 1966 M50 Fully 26:04.6 6:07.1
92 455 Buchs Willy 1964 M50 Zumholz 26:05.0 6:07.5
93 264 Gabioud Romain 2001 M17 CABV Martigny 26:13.3 6:15.8
94 482 Widmer Martin 2000 M17 SA Bulle 26:14.0 6:16.5
95 434 Thonney Denis 1969 M40 Chexbres 26:15.0 6:17.5
96 411 Jordan Andéol 1964 M50 Bulle / CARC Romont 26:17.7 6:20.2
97 451 Panchaud Norbert 1975 M40 CS Hauteville 26:18.6 6:21.1
98 235 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 M50 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 26:22.4 6:24.9
99 207 Repond Edouard 1988 M20 Broc 26:23.1 6:25.6

100 273 Joye Philippe 1964 M50 Châtonnaye 26:26.8 6:29.3
101 67 Clément Benoît 1967 M40 Vuadens 26:32.0 6:34.5
102 35 Jordan Michel 1964 M50 Le Paquier / CS Marsens 26:33.8 6:36.3
103 70 Mauron Gérard 1956 M60 Mézières 26:34.2 6:36.7
104 295 Jaquet Julien 2001 M17 Team Lys'alp 26:34.8 6:37.3
105 27 Cardinaux Bertrand 1960 M50 CSVF 26:35.5 6:38.0
106 288 Beyries-Bengue Romain 1981 M20 Lausanne 26:42.3 6:44.8
107 23 Currat Fabien 1999 M17 CSVF 26:45.4 6:47.9
108 494 Romanens Benoît 1981 M20 1510 Moudon 26:47.0 6:49.5
109 236 Romanens Daniel 1966 M50 Marsens / CS Marsens 26:49.7 6:52.2
110 496 Morand Benoît 1993 M20 1661 Le Pâquier 26:49.8 6:52.3
111 39 Morand Quentin 2001 M17 CS Marsens 26:52.2 6:54.7
112 438 Perrottet Didier 1992 M20 CS Marsens 27:00.3 7:02.8
113 470 Perritaz Joël 1968 M40 Villarlod 27:09.3 7:11.8
114 810 Guex Frédéric 1974 M40 Collonges 27:12.6 7:15.1
115 453 Fragnière Bruno 1997 M19 CS Hauteville 27:13.3 7:15.8
116 252 Bulliard Thibault 2002 M17 CS Hauteville 27:18.7 7:21.2
117 75 Engelmann Sven 1993 M20 SA Bulle 27:19.9 7:22.4
118 62 Martinez Jean 1958 M50 SA Bulle 27:23.0 7:25.5
119 227 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 M50 CSVF 27:23.2 7:25.7
120 52 Berchier Guillaume 2000 M17 CS Hauteville 27:25.4 7:27.9
121 417 Sabathier Cyrille 1984 M20 Bulle 27:25.6 7:28.1
122 94 Maillard Christian 1977 M20 1510 Moudon 27:30.1 7:32.6
123 413 Salomon Loïc 2000 M17 Fully 27:31.7 7:34.2
124 93 Micoulet Gaël 1976 M40 1638 Morlon 27:36.8 7:39.3
125 838 Sudan Laurent 1981 M20 1630 Bulle 27:38.4 7:40.9
126 462 Cotting Philippe 1961 M50 SA Bulle 27:39.1 7:41.6
127 96 Plancherel Jonas 1993 M20 1647 Corbières 27:41.1 7:43.6
128 92 Sudan Antoine 1961 M50 Team Lys'alp 27:42.0 7:44.5
129 287 Morier Florian 1985 M20 Riaz 27:47.4 7:49.9
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130 34 Thonney Florian (2003) 2002 M17 Chexbres 27:49.2 7:51.7
131 293 Jones Peter 1971 M40 1638 Morlon 27:50.2 7:52.7
132 14 Bonnard Dylan 2001 M17 Martigny 27:54.7 7:57.2
133 36 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 M40 Riaz / CS Marsens 27:57.2 7:59.7
134 490 Honoré Guillaume 1975 M40 La Tour-de-Trême / SAB 27:58.4 8:00.9
135 474 Richoz Pascal 1971 M40 Romont 27:59.3 8:01.8
136 830 Pasquier Loïc 2000 M17 Echarlens 28:02.2 8:04.7
137 238 Magnin Guy 1987 M20 Vuippens / CS Marsens 28:06.4 8:08.9
138 452 Crausaz Yan 2001 M17 CS Hauteville 28:06.5 8:09.0
139 849 Sudan Claude 1958 M50 Team Lys'alp 28:11.3 8:13.8
140 408 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 M40 Les Sciernes d'Albeuve 28:12.5 8:15.0
141 214 Gabieud Pierre 2002 M17 Martigny 28:13.4 8:15.9
142 213 Roduit Loïc 2000 M17 Fully 28:14.4 8:16.9
143 847 Raboud Marc 1969 M40 1652 Botterens 28:21.7 8:24.2
144 255 Girard Alain 1957 M50 Corpataux-Magnedens 28:22.7 8:25.2
145 294 Romanens Damien 1974 M40 1510 Moudon 28:30.7 8:33.2
146 495 Raboud Emile 2000 M17 Team Lys'alp 28:33.1 8:35.6
147 251 Kolly Stéphane 1973 M40 CS Hauteville 28:33.3 8:35.8
148 211 Delabays Marc 1972 M40 CARC Romont 28:42.8 8:45.3
149 853 Dématraz Thierry 1988 M20 1630 Bulle 28:49.9 8:52.4
150 95 Jaquet Jean-Luc 1968 M40 Team Lys'alp 28:50.9 8:53.4
151 436 Savary Laurent 1971 M40 Marsens / CS Marsens 28:56.3 8:58.8
152 817 Klaus Steve 1974 M40 Botterens 28:58.3 9:00.8
153 843 Zurbuchen Laurent 1986 M20 Le Bry 28:59.4 9:01.9
154 475 Genilloud Bastien 1994 M20 SA Bulle 29:01.1 9:03.6
155 839 Reymond Maxime 1987 M20 1630 Bulle 29:01.3 9:03.8
156 807 Sudan Dominique 1954 M60 La Tour-de-Trême 29:01.5 9:04.0
157 427 Currat François 1970 M40 CSVF 29:03.3 9:05.8
158 842 Julmy Grégoire 1987 M20 1700 Fribourg 29:06.2 9:08.7
159 439 Buclin Simon 2002 M17 CS Marsens 29:11.4 9:13.9
160 37 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 M40 Marsens / CS Marsens 29:13.8 9:16.3
161 73 Fleury Jacques-André 1963 M50 Villarimboud 29:19.6 9:22.1
162 296 Zamofing Jean 1994 M20 1636 Broc 29:20.5 9:23.0
163 815 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 M60 Riaz / CG 29:28.4 9:30.9
163 457 Bugnard Philippe 1975 M40 Bulle 29:28.4 9:30.9
165 237 Descloux Marcel 1948 M60 Riaz / CS Marsens 29:29.3 9:31.8
166 270 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 M40 Orsonnens 29:32.5 9:35.0
167 38 Biancheri Nicola 1991 M20 CS Marsens 29:34.9 9:37.4
168 856 Brulhart Yann 1974 M40 Jogne Althlétics 29:47.8 9:50.3
169 419 Schaller Herbert 1961 M50 Fribourg 29:48.2 9:50.7
170 852 Dématraz Danick 1993 M20 1636 Broc 29:48.3 9:50.8
171 844 Wicht Romain 1992 M20 1630 Bulle 29:53.0 9:55.5
172 410 Sandoz Yves 1971 M40 Tatroz 29:54.9 9:57.4
173 814 Heyd Eric 1967 M40 Vuadens 30:06.8 10:09.3
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174 239 Wyssmüller Baptiste 2002 M17 CS Marsens 30:11.4 10:13.9
175 257 Guillet Laurent 1971 M40 Vuadens 30:14.1 10:16.6
176 859 Forney Jean-François 1969 M40 CA Belfaux 30:15.7 10:18.2
177 424 Braillard Gaby 1947 M60 CSVF 30:21.1 10:23.6
178 826 Cabalé Didier 1962 M50 Vuadens 30:21.6 10:24.1
179 17 Heintz Simon 1987 M20 Bulle 30:23.4 10:25.9
180 863 Chavaillaz Bernard 1943 M70 30:26.7 10:29.2
181 232 Dorsaz Norbert 1964 M50 Fully 30:30.4 10:32.9
182 822 Castella Joseph 1962 M50 CS Neirivue 30:43.1 10:45.6
183 224 Currat Christian 1947 M60 CSVF 30:44.3 10:46.8
184 229 Pasquier Henri 1950 M60 CS Hauteville 30:57.7 11:00.2
185 821 Savary Léo 2002 M17 CS Marsens 30:59.0 11:01.5
186 11 Collaud Kewin 1991 M20 Léchelles / CARC Romont 31:02.4 11:04.9
187 869 Tercier Michel 1949 M60 1637 Charmey 31:29.9 11:32.4
188 208 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 M40 La Tour-de-Trême 31:38.4 11:40.9
189 247 Dessibourg Laurent 1956 M60 Avry 31:41.2 11:43.7
190 57 Progin Pascal 1967 M40 Vuadens 31:43.4 11:45.9
191 867 May Joseph 1956 M60 1931 Vollèges 31:52.4 11:54.9
192 493 Scyboz Pierre 1971 M40 1638 Morlon 31:53.3 11:55.8
193 437 Barraud Vincent 1961 M50 Le Châtelard / CS Marsens 32:07.7 12:10.2
194 24 Soguel Daniel 1952 M60 CSVF 32:16.5 12:19.0
195 846 Chambettaz Christian 1966 M50 1728 Rossens 32:30.6 12:33.1
196 58 Esseiva Etienne 1994 M20 Vuisternens-dv-Romont 32:36.0 12:38.5
197 8 Sudan Olivier 1984 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 32:38.9 12:41.4
198 202 Gasser Loris 1992 M20 Lentigny 32:43.5 12:46.0
199 267 Clément Bastien 2002 M17 Vuadens / CG 32:45.2 12:47.7
200 7 Dupasquier Frédéric 1984 M20 Bulle 32:48.4 12:50.9
201 428 Yerly Olivier 1983 M20 CS Hauteville 32:49.5 12:52.0
202 864 Rouse Jamie-Lee 1993 M20 1800 Vevey 32:54.1 12:56.6
203 87 Doutaz Jérôme 1985 M20 Enney 32:54.4 12:56.9
204 228 Crausaz Philippe 1963 M50 CS Hauteville 33:11.8 13:14.3
205 801 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 M70 Broc 33:14.7 13:17.2
206 282 Ramel Florian 2002 M17 SA Bulle 33:56.7 13:59.2
207 10 Arrayet Roger 1968 M40 Tatroz 34:37.1 14:39.6
208 870 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 M70 Portugais Fribourg 34:58.6 15:01.1
209 818 Modolo Yvan 1974 M40 Marsens 35:02.1 15:04.6
210 205 Ruffieux Philippe 1979 M20 Broc 35:11.4 15:13.9
211 825 Robadey Félix 1944 M70 Cloros / FSG Bulle 35:20.1 15:22.6
212 860 Niquillle Samuel 1992 M20 SC Im Fang 36:00.8 16:03.3
213 458 Huber Frédéric 1972 M40 Vaulruz 36:01.8 16:04.3
214 407 Dupasquer Gérard 1989 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 36:16.5 16:19.0
215 234 Regamey Pierre-André 1969 M40 Lausanne 36:40.2 16:42.7
216 429 Monney Jean-Daniel 1963 M50 CS Hauteville 38:43.3 18:45.8
217 431 Dorsaz Léonard 1965 M50 Chamoson 44:18.5 24:21.0
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1 69 Pittet Vanessa 1990 F20 Vuisternens-dv-Romont 23:02.4
2 802 Pochon Alina 1997 F19 CS Neirivue 24:14.5 1:12.1
3 823 Colliard Laura 1988 F20 SA Bulle B3 25:03.5 2:01.1
4 48 Oberson-Dervey Laetitia 1982 F20 CS Hauteville 25:21.4 2:19.0
5 25 Rey Conus Annick 1978 F20 CSVF 25:53.7 2:51.3
6 55 Buchs Rachel 1989 F20 TSV Rechthalten 25:56.8 2:54.4
7 425 Ulrich Marjorie 1975 F40 CSVF 26:13.3 3:10.9
8 18 Epiney Florence 1996 F20 Fribourg 26:32.7 3:30.3
9 828 Mooser Natacha 1976 F40 Club Im Fang 26:47.1 3:44.7

10 284 Clerc Karine 1974 F40 Vuadens 27:08.5 4:06.1
11 85 Hurni Jolanda 1997 F19 Kerzers 27:09.4 4:07.0
12 811 Guex Lisa 2002 F17 Collonges / CABV Martigny 27:11.5 4:09.1
13 805 Fragnière Noémie 1990 F20 SA Bulle 27:24.8 4:22.4
14 448 Minnig Maëlle 1995 F20 CS Hauteville 27:25.9 4:23.5
15 61 Seydoux Josepha 1989 F20 Grattavache / CSVF 27:26.6 4:24.2
16 465 Guex Carole 1973 F40 CABV Martigny 27:29.7 4:27.3
17 418 Schaller Anita 1962 F50 Fribourg 27:37.1 4:34.7
18 406 Genoud Catherine 1971 F40 Vuadens 27:43.3 4:40.9
19 248 Uldry Aline 1988 F20 CS Hauteville 27:46.6 4:44.2
20 461 Gremaud Lisa 1998 F19 Vuarmarens 27:48.6 4:46.2
21 9 Rauber Gabriela 1992 F20 Cerniat 27:50.8 4:48.4
22 269 Joye Karine 1969 F40 Châtonnaye 27:50.9 4:48.5
23 833 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 F20 Les Sansoucis 27:54.4 4:52.0
24 276 Thomas Camille 1986 F20 Vuadens / SA Bulle 28:03.5 5:01.1
25 263 Frossard Chantal 1973 F40 SA Bulle 28:04.3 5:01.9
26 42 Décotterd Vérène 1976 F40 La Tour-de-Trême / CS Marsens 28:04.8 5:02.4
27 26 Pittet Céline 1993 F20 CSVF 28:09.8 5:07.4
28 851 Robert Mathilde 1993 F20 SA Bulle 28:11.0 5:08.6
29 432 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine 1964 F50 Fully 28:18.2 5:15.8
29 47 Dessibourg Malika 1986 F20 CS Hauteville 28:18.2 5:15.8
31 71 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 F40 Grandvillard 28:28.8 5:26.4
32 261 Margot Chloé 1999 F17 Chapelle / CSVF 28:31.5 5:29.1
33 277 Clément Mathilde 1999 F17 SA Bulle 28:34.9 5:32.5
34 866 Brasey Béatrice 1967 F40 Cs Marsens 28:42.7 5:40.3
35 84 Sciboz Wicht Janique 1969 F40 SA Bulle 28:51.8 5:49.4
36 285 Balmer Laura 2001 F17 Salvenach 28:52.8 5:50.4
37 477 Tolennaar Camille 1999 F17 SA Bulle 28:53.8 5:51.4
38 218 Epiney Astrid 1965 F50 Fribourg 28:56.6 5:54.2
39 260 Lambert Clémence 1999 F17 Corminboeuf 28:57.3 5:54.9
40 459 Blanc Sylvia 1997 F19 Epagny 29:02.9 6:00.5
41 469 Fleury Justine 1995 F20 Villarimboud 29:24.1 6:21.7
42 59 Rauber Montaine 1998 F19 Epagny 29:26.0 6:23.6
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43 63 Audergon Monique 1982 F20 SA Bulle 29:28.0 6:25.6
44 416 Krantz Laurine 2000 F17 Marsens 29:28.5 6:26.1
45 225 Terrapon Georgette 1960 F50 CSVF 29:37.2 6:34.8
46 246 Ropraz Emilie 1993 F20 Sorens 29:43.2 6:40.8
47 40 Gapany Laurette 1969 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 29:43.6 6:41.2
48 484 Brodard Karine 1974 F40 Vuadens 29:45.7 6:43.3
49 72 Fleury Jeanine 1967 F40 Villarimboud 29:47.4 6:45.0
50 49 Kolly Marie 1999 F17 CS Hauteville 29:59.2 6:56.8
51 240 Fragnière Ursula 1968 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 30:00.0 6:57.6
52 90 Favre Anne 1980 F20 Riaz / SA Bulle 30:00.4 6:58.0
53 86 Overney Christel 1977 F20 SA Bulle 30:08.2 7:05.8
54 403 Sprunger Julianne 1992 F20 Fribourg 30:13.9 7:11.5
55 476 Lapierre Mylène 1989 F20 Sugiez 30:26.1 7:23.7
56 491 L'Homme Emma 1994 F20 30:26.3 7:23.9
57 77 Yerly Louise 1999 F17 SA Bulle 30:38.8 7:36.4
58 60 Michaud Julie 2000 F17 Villarepos 30:42.0 7:39.6
59 203 Savary Jessica 1992 F20 Sâles 30:44.2 7:41.8
60 78 Bovigny Elisa 2001 F17 SA Bulle 30:54.7 7:52.3
61 76 Reichenbach Lucie 1985 F20 Morlon 30:57.0 7:54.6
62 463 Raemy Nadia 1979 F20 SA Bulle 30:58.4 7:56.0
63 259 Delabays Marion 1997 F19 Epagny 31:06.1 8:03.7
64 472 Monney Agathe 1960 F50 Mézières 31:09.5 8:07.1
65 409 Rauber Katja 1999 F17 Cerniat 31:23.1 8:20.7
66 442 Marchon Lysiane 1982 F20 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 31:26.8 8:24.4
67 440 Savary Nicole 1970 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 31:28.1 8:25.7
68 272 Baudois Fanny 1994 F20 Siviriez 31:36.3 8:33.9
69 3 Savary Laurianne 1992 F20 Sâles 31:41.2 8:38.8
70 466 Progin Karin 1977 F20 Vuadens 31:52.2 8:49.8
71 41 Jenni Aline 1975 F40 Sorens / CS Marsens 32:00.4 8:58.0
72 478 Gremion Pascaline 2001 F17 SA Bulle 32:02.8 9:00.4
73 275 Turrini Laura 1994 F20 SA Bulle 32:07.7 9:05.3
74 91 Huguenot Corinne 1985 F20 1630 Bulle 32:08.1 9:05.7
75 66 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 F40 Vuadens 32:09.8 9:07.4
76 74 Jemmely Koba 1974 F40 Lussy 32:11.1 9:08.7
77 271 Gobet Papaux Carole 1979 F20 Avry-dv-Pont 32:15.5 9:13.1
78 254 Schaer Aurélie 1990 F20 Granges-Paccot 32:20.9 9:18.5
79 444 Bruegger Monique 1970 F40 Sommentier 32:28.4 9:26.0
80 65 Gabioud Christel 1975 F40 CABV Martigny 32:31.1 9:28.7
81 256 Grangier Progin Cécile 1976 F40 Vuadens 32:37.9 9:35.5
82 265 De Boni Sandrine 1971 F40 CABV Martigny 32:58.3 9:55.9
83 242 Julmy Eugénie 1976 F40 Ecuvillens / CS Marsens 33:03.6 10:01.2
84 467 Clément Fabienne 1971 F40 Vuadens 33:05.7 10:03.3
85 45 Corminboeuf Célia 1980 F20 Villarimboud 33:06.7 10:04.3
86 456 Bugnard Carole 1978 F20 Bulle 33:12.1 10:09.7
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87 426 Soguel Jannick 1983 F20 CSVF 33:12.7 10:10.3
88 441 Clément Rutscho Natacha 1975 F40 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 33:14.1 10:11.7
89 216 Buntshu Erine 2000 F17 Echarlens / CS Marsens 33:15.1 10:12.7
90 827 Gomez Chantal 1962 F50 Club Im Fang 33:17.3 10:14.9
91 834 Sallin Julie 1991 F20 Bulle 33:23.9 10:21.5
92 848 Brodard Erika 1996 F20 Ca Belfaux 33:29.9 10:27.5
93 286 Olivier Caroline 1966 F50 SA Bulle 33:35.5 10:33.1
94 445 Brülhart Flavie 1987 F20 Romont 33:36.1 10:33.7
95 241 Jordan Mireille 1975 F40 Riaz / CS Marsens 33:37.4 10:35.0
96 226 Sonney Magalie 1975 F40 CSVF 33:37.9 10:35.5
97 812 Fragnière Pauline 1999 F17 CS Hauteville 33:41.0 10:38.6
98 487 Pugin Valentine 1979 F20 Epagny 33:41.2 10:38.8
99 486 Tercier Florence 1978 F20 SA Bulle 33:43.3 10:40.9

100 443 Terry Cynthia 1991 F20 CS Marsens 33:50.5 10:48.1
101 244 Gay-Dorthe Rachel 1970 F40 Villariaz 34:03.1 11:00.7
102 206 Genoud Mathilde 2001 F17 Vuadens 34:08.5 11:06.1
103 290 Honoré Nadia 1975 F40 La Tour-de-Trême 34:16.0 11:13.6
104 816 Thonney Fabienne 1976 F40 Chexbres 34:18.5 11:16.1
105 56 Guillet Gaëlle 1983 F20 Vuadens 34:21.6 11:19.2
106 231 Favre Marie-Hélène 1971 F40 Saxon 34:25.3 11:22.9
107 209 Rauber Tania 1993 F20 Cerniat 34:26.6 11:24.2
108 258 Huber Axelle 1998 F19 Vaulruz 34:39.9 11:37.5
109 291 Jaquet Claire-Lyse 1985 F20 34:41.8 11:39.4
110 274 Bugnon Marie-Noëlle 1973 F40 Torny-le-Grand 34:43.0 11:40.6
111 831 Pasquier Evelyne 1971 F40 Echarlens 34:52.5 11:50.1
112 836 Genoud Christine 1976 F40 Sorens 34:55.2 11:52.8
113 44 Brülhart Anne 1956 F60 Massonnens 35:19.7 12:17.3
114 54 Chauffaut Emmanuelle 1981 F20 Vuadens 35:33.2 12:30.8
115 245 Vuitel Marie-Christine 1976 F40 Villaz-St-Pierre 35:36.4 12:34.0
116 449 Dumas Alysson 2001 F17 CS Hauteville 35:46.0 12:43.6
117 278 Sonney Emma 2002 F17 SA Bulle 36:00.0 12:57.6
118 31 Carron-Thêtaz Anne 1969 F40 Fully 36:01.7 12:59.3
119 32 Dorsaz Marie-Dominique 1965 F50 Fully 36:02.8 13:00.4
120 471 Helfer Nadine 1970 F40 Bulle 36:14.1 13:11.7
121 824 Beaud Françoise 1958 F50 Albeuve / CS Neirivue 36:16.9 13:14.5
122 249 Schouwey Maeva 2001 F17 CS Hauteville 36:30.5 13:28.1
123 835 Honoré Charlotte 1996 F20 Bulle 36:35.7 13:33.3
124 43 Hofer Jeanne 1993 F20 CS Marsens 36:48.2 13:45.8
125 862 Fragnière Sophie 2002 F17 CS Hauteville 36:52.9 13:50.5
126 243 Hofer Mylène 1990 F20 CS Marsens 37:04.3 14:01.9
127 266 Hunziker Karin 1973 F40 Vuadens 37:18.5 14:16.1
128 454 Brastel Anny 1981 F20 La Tour-de-Trême 37:53.0 14:50.6
129 210 Arrayer Mégane 1996 F20 Tatroz 39:25.6 16:23.2
130 855 Yu Yin 1989 F20 RSFS 39:56.5 16:54.1
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131 2 Mesnil Lisa 1991 F20 Fribourg 40:12.9 17:10.5

  Scratch 6km Hommes et Dames  

1 219 Schaller Laurent 1990 M20 Fribourg 19:57.5
2 19 Epiney Jérôme 1993 M20 Fribourg 20:47.2 49.7
3 21 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 M20 CSVF 20:56.5 59.0
4 221 Girard Damien 1993 M20 CARC Romont 20:58.2 1:00.7
5 80 Volery Yan 1998 M19 SA Bulle 21:03.8 1:06.3
6 412 Juillerat Romain 1996 M20 Le Mouret 21:07.1 1:09.6
7 430 Brügger Werner 1975 M40 Giffers 21:09.1 1:11.6
8 30 Gremaud Simon 1998 M19 Riaz 21:21.7 1:24.2
9 421 Conus Thierry 1976 M40 Ayent / CSVF 21:36.6 1:39.1

10 250 Balmer Jonathan 1993 M20 CS Hauteville 21:45.5 1:48.0
11 79 Curty Thibault 1999 M17 SA Bulle 21:48.8 1:51.3
12 50 Clément Mathieu 1995 M20 CS Hauteville 22:03.9 2:06.4
13 840 Dénervaud Rémy 1996 M20 Team Vtt BMC Fribourg 22:05.5 2:08.0
14 83 Chaudoye Fabien 1983 M20 SA Bulle 22:06.2 2:08.7
15 446 Glardon Leandro 1992 M20 SA Bulle / B3 22:11.3 2:13.8
16 12 Audriaz Stéphane 1996 M20 Granges-Paccot 22:12.4 2:14.9
17 857 Grelier Benoît 1977 M20 La PB 22:12.8 2:15.3
18 20 Schaller Marc 1994 M20 Fribourg 22:13.5 2:16.0
19 450 Minnig Hugo 1993 M20 CS Hauteville 22:14.2 2:16.7
20 850 Glasson François 1999 M17 CRO 22:21.9 2:24.4
21 861 Demierre Stéphane 1990 M20 The Zen of Running 22:23.8 2:26.3
22 808 Porchet Patrick 1970 M40 Villars-sur-Glâne / SA Bulle 22:26.2 2:28.7
23 280 Kolly Romain 1998 M19 SA Bulle 22:28.7 2:31.2
24 479 Frossard Melvin 1999 M17 SA Bulle 22:30.6 2:33.1
25 68 Kreienbühl Christian 1973 M40 Romont 22:37.1 2:39.6
26 401 Savary Yvar 1992 M20 Romanens 22:43.6 2:46.1
27 858 Thierrin Xavier 1979 M20 1772 Grolley 23:00.2 3:02.7
28 283 Boca Peter 1986 M20 SA Bulle 23:00.9 3:03.4
29 69 Pittet Vanessa 1990 F20 Vuisternens-dv-Romont 23:02.4 3:04.9
30 230 Torche Julien 1999 M17 Giffers 23:11.2 3:13.7
31 268 Fleury Lucien 1993 M20 Villarimboud 23:12.3 3:14.8
32 215 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 M40 Martigny 23:15.1 3:17.6
33 279 Konrad Niklas 1999 M17 SA Bulle 23:16.2 3:18.7
34 33 Kessler Nicolas 1974 M40 CARC Romont 23:21.1 3:23.6
35 223 Cardinaux Vincent 1998 M19 CSVF 23:24.4 3:26.9
36 28 Repond Jérôme 1992 M20 CS Hauteville 23:32.2 3:34.7
37 447 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 M20 CS Hauteville 23:32.9 3:35.4
38 405 Almeida Carlos 1979 M20 Vuadens 23:34.0 3:36.5
39 222 Pittet André 1961 M50 CSVF 23:35.2 3:37.7
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40 480 Pugin Baptiste 1998 M19 SA Bulle 23:36.4 3:38.9
41 845 Weber Daniel 1964 M50 CS Neirivue 23:43.5 3:46.0
42 420 Guillet Laurent 1967 M40 Marly 23:44.3 3:46.8
43 414 Ançay Gaëtan 1997 M19 Martigny 23:48.7 3:51.2
44 803 Hugonnet Hervé 1996 M20 Le Pâquier 23:52.2 3:54.7
45 46 Glardon Denis 1965 M50 Bulle 23:54.9 3:57.4
46 483 Geinoz Nicolas 1987 M20 SA Bulle 23:55.3 3:57.8
47 22 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 M40 CSVF 23:55.6 3:58.1
48 468 Mauron Vincent 1984 M20 Mézières 23:59.5 4:02.0
49 488 Gwynn Olivier 1985 M20 Lausanne 24:01.2 4:03.7
50 415 Gabieud Frédéric 1973 M40 Martigny 24:05.5 4:08.0
51 16 Savary Antonin 2002 M17 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 24:06.7 4:09.2
52 832 Schmid Thierry 1965 M50 Lavey-Village 24:08.3 4:10.8
53 464 Gabioud Rémy 1998 M19 CABV Martigny 24:08.5 4:11.0
54 53 Grivel Robin 1996 M20 CS Hauteville 24:13.3 4:15.8
55 802 Pochon Alina 1997 F19 CS Neirivue 24:14.5 4:17.0
55 485 Probst Davic 1997 M19 Murten 24:14.5 4:17.0
57 201 Ogay Yan 1984 M20 Bulle 24:28.4 4:30.9
58 220 Schaller Damien 1992 M20 Fribourg 24:29.8 4:32.3
59 460 Simonet David 1994 M20 Fribourg 24:34.3 4:36.8
60 433 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 M50 CARC Romont 24:36.9 4:39.4
61 262 Lüke Michael 1962 M50 SA Bulle 24:37.5 4:40.0
62 82 Tâche Antoine 2002 M17 SA Bulle 24:41.8 4:44.3
63 492 Sudan Hervé 1989 M20 team Lys'alp 24:42.4 4:44.9
64 281 Amman François 2000 M17 SA Bulle 24:43.2 4:45.7
65 289 Gogniat Dominique 1952 M60 Les Genevez JU 24:43.5 4:46.0
66 6 Genoud Patrick 1969 M40 Vuadens 24:43.7 4:46.2
67 64 De Boni Arnaud 1997 M19 CABV Martigny 24:46.2 4:48.7
68 81 Morin Pierre 2000 M17 SA Bulle 24:49.4 4:51.9
69 51 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M40 CS Hauteville 24:50.2 4:52.7
70 1 Gobet Gilles 1983 M20 Sâles 24:50.7 4:53.2
71 233 Rutscho Stéphane 1968 M40 CARC Romont 24:51.0 4:53.5
72 292 Fracheboud Sébastien 1990 M20 team Lys'alp 24:55.2 4:57.7
73 422 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 M40 CSVF 24:58.5 5:01.0
74 217 Weiss Jean-Sebastien 1986 M20 Bulle 24:59.2 5:01.7
75 88 Gravel Maxime 1983 M20 Bulle 24:59.6 5:02.1
76 823 Colliard Laura 1988 F20 SA Bulle B3 25:03.5 5:06.0
77 481 Frossard Romain 2000 M17 SA Bulle 25:09.7 5:12.2
78 29 Rime Didier 1978 M20 CS Hauteville 25:15.1 5:17.6
79 829 Repond Brice 1992 M20 SA Bulle 25:18.8 5:21.3
80 48 Oberson-Dervey Laetitia 1982 F20 CS Hauteville 25:21.4 5:23.9
81 820 Ody Damien 1971 M40 CS Marsens 25:36.0 5:38.5
82 5 Notturno Pietro 1985 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 25:37.4 5:39.9
83 423 Garin Stéphane 1982 M20 CSVF 25:41.7 5:44.2
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84 253 Kolly Kevin 1995 M20 CS Hauteville 25:44.2 5:46.7
85 841 Porchet Thibaud 1984 M20 Bulle Triathlon 25:45.8 5:48.3
86 854 Alleman Mathieu 1998 M19 RLFS 25:49.2 5:51.7
87 89 Chappuis Michel 1954 M60 Fribourg 25:50.1 5:52.6
88 489 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M60 Corpataux 25:50.2 5:52.7
89 212 Nicolas Kaelin 1996 M20 Villars-Sur-Glâne 25:52.9 5:55.4
90 402 Mesnil Manuel 1992 M20 Fribourg 25:53.5 5:56.0
91 25 Rey Conus Annick 1978 F20 CSVF 25:53.7 5:56.2
92 435 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 M50 Le Bry / CS Marsens 25:54.5 5:57.0
93 55 Buchs Rachel 1989 F20 TSV Rechthalten 25:56.8 5:59.3
94 473 Bourqui Benoît 1974 M40 Hennens / CARC Romont 25:56.9 5:59.4
95 837 Monney Christophe 1981 M20 1630 Bulle 25:59.0 6:01.5
96 13 Salomon Philippe 1973 M40 Fully 26:00.2 6:02.7
97 15 Bertuchoz Urban 1966 M50 Fully 26:04.6 6:07.1
98 455 Buchs Willy 1964 M50 Zumholz 26:05.0 6:07.5
99 425 Ulrich Marjorie 1975 F40 CSVF 26:13.3 6:15.8
99 264 Gabioud Romain 2001 M17 CABV Martigny 26:13.3 6:15.8

101 482 Widmer Martin 2000 M17 SA Bulle 26:14.0 6:16.5
102 434 Thonney Denis 1969 M40 Chexbres 26:15.0 6:17.5
103 411 Jordan Andéol 1964 M50 Bulle / CARC Romont 26:17.7 6:20.2
104 451 Panchaud Norbert 1975 M40 CS Hauteville 26:18.6 6:21.1
105 235 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 M50 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 26:22.4 6:24.9
106 207 Repond Edouard 1988 M20 Broc 26:23.1 6:25.6
107 273 Joye Philippe 1964 M50 Châtonnaye 26:26.8 6:29.3
108 67 Clément Benoît 1967 M40 Vuadens 26:32.0 6:34.5
109 18 Epiney Florence 1996 F20 Fribourg 26:32.7 6:35.2
110 35 Jordan Michel 1964 M50 Le Paquier / CS Marsens 26:33.8 6:36.3
111 70 Mauron Gérard 1956 M60 Mézières 26:34.2 6:36.7
112 295 Jaquet Julien 2001 M17 Team Lys'alp 26:34.8 6:37.3
113 27 Cardinaux Bertrand 1960 M50 CSVF 26:35.5 6:38.0
114 288 Beyries-Bengue Romain 1981 M20 Lausanne 26:42.3 6:44.8
115 23 Currat Fabien 1999 M17 CSVF 26:45.4 6:47.9
116 494 Romanens Benoît 1981 M20 1510 Moudon 26:47.0 6:49.5
117 828 Mooser Natacha 1976 F40 Club Im Fang 26:47.1 6:49.6
118 236 Romanens Daniel 1966 M50 Marsens / CS Marsens 26:49.7 6:52.2
119 496 Morand Benoît 1993 M20 1661 Le Pâquier 26:49.8 6:52.3
120 39 Morand Quentin 2001 M17 CS Marsens 26:52.2 6:54.7
121 438 Perrottet Didier 1992 M20 CS Marsens 27:00.3 7:02.8
122 284 Clerc Karine 1974 F40 Vuadens 27:08.5 7:11.0
123 470 Perritaz Joël 1968 M40 Villarlod 27:09.3 7:11.8
124 85 Hurni Jolanda 1997 F19 Kerzers 27:09.4 7:11.9
125 811 Guex Lisa 2002 F17 Collonges / CABV Martigny 27:11.5 7:14.0
126 810 Guex Frédéric 1974 M40 Collonges 27:12.6 7:15.1
127 453 Fragnière Bruno 1997 M19 CS Hauteville 27:13.3 7:15.8
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128 252 Bulliard Thibault 2002 M17 CS Hauteville 27:18.7 7:21.2
129 75 Engelmann Sven 1993 M20 SA Bulle 27:19.9 7:22.4
130 62 Martinez Jean 1958 M50 SA Bulle 27:23.0 7:25.5
131 227 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 M50 CSVF 27:23.2 7:25.7
132 805 Fragnière Noémie 1990 F20 SA Bulle 27:24.8 7:27.3
133 52 Berchier Guillaume 2000 M17 CS Hauteville 27:25.4 7:27.9
134 417 Sabathier Cyrille 1984 M20 Bulle 27:25.6 7:28.1
135 448 Minnig Maëlle 1995 F20 CS Hauteville 27:25.9 7:28.4
136 61 Seydoux Josepha 1989 F20 Grattavache / CSVF 27:26.6 7:29.1
137 465 Guex Carole 1973 F40 CABV Martigny 27:29.7 7:32.2
138 94 Maillard Christian 1977 M20 1510 Moudon 27:30.1 7:32.6
139 413 Salomon Loïc 2000 M17 Fully 27:31.7 7:34.2
140 93 Micoulet Gaël 1976 M40 1638 Morlon 27:36.8 7:39.3
141 418 Schaller Anita 1962 F50 Fribourg 27:37.1 7:39.6
142 838 Sudan Laurent 1981 M20 1630 Bulle 27:38.4 7:40.9
143 462 Cotting Philippe 1961 M50 SA Bulle 27:39.1 7:41.6
144 96 Plancherel Jonas 1993 M20 1647 Corbières 27:41.1 7:43.6
145 92 Sudan Antoine 1961 M50 Team Lys'alp 27:42.0 7:44.5
146 406 Genoud Catherine 1971 F40 Vuadens 27:43.3 7:45.8
147 248 Uldry Aline 1988 F20 CS Hauteville 27:46.6 7:49.1
148 287 Morier Florian 1985 M20 Riaz 27:47.4 7:49.9
149 461 Gremaud Lisa 1998 F19 Vuarmarens 27:48.6 7:51.1
150 34 Thonney Florian (2003) 2002 M17 Chexbres 27:49.2 7:51.7
151 293 Jones Peter 1971 M40 1638 Morlon 27:50.2 7:52.7
152 9 Rauber Gabriela 1992 F20 Cerniat 27:50.8 7:53.3
153 269 Joye Karine 1969 F40 Châtonnaye 27:50.9 7:53.4
154 833 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 F20 Les Sansoucis 27:54.4 7:56.9
155 14 Bonnard Dylan 2001 M17 Martigny 27:54.7 7:57.2
156 36 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 M40 Riaz / CS Marsens 27:57.2 7:59.7
157 490 Honoré Guillaume 1975 M40 La Tour-de-Trême / SAB 27:58.4 8:00.9
158 474 Richoz Pascal 1971 M40 Romont 27:59.3 8:01.8
159 830 Pasquier Loïc 2000 M17 Echarlens 28:02.2 8:04.7
160 276 Thomas Camille 1986 F20 Vuadens / SA Bulle 28:03.5 8:06.0
161 263 Frossard Chantal 1973 F40 SA Bulle 28:04.3 8:06.8
162 42 Décotterd Vérène 1976 F40 La Tour-de-Trême / CS Marsens 28:04.8 8:07.3
163 238 Magnin Guy 1987 M20 Vuippens / CS Marsens 28:06.4 8:08.9
164 452 Crausaz Yan 2001 M17 CS Hauteville 28:06.5 8:09.0
165 26 Pittet Céline 1993 F20 CSVF 28:09.8 8:12.3
166 851 Robert Mathilde 1993 F20 SA Bulle 28:11.0 8:13.5
167 849 Sudan Claude 1958 M50 Team Lys'alp 28:11.3 8:13.8
168 408 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 M40 Les Sciernes d'Albeuve 28:12.5 8:15.0
169 214 Gabieud Pierre 2002 M17 Martigny 28:13.4 8:15.9
170 213 Roduit Loïc 2000 M17 Fully 28:14.4 8:16.9
171 432 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine 1964 F50 Fully 28:18.2 8:20.7
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171 47 Dessibourg Malika 1986 F20 CS Hauteville 28:18.2 8:20.7
173 847 Raboud Marc 1969 M40 1652 Botterens 28:21.7 8:24.2
174 255 Girard Alain 1957 M50 Corpataux-Magnedens 28:22.7 8:25.2
175 71 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 F40 Grandvillard 28:28.8 8:31.3
176 294 Romanens Damien 1974 M40 1510 Moudon 28:30.7 8:33.2
177 261 Margot Chloé 1999 F17 Chapelle / CSVF 28:31.5 8:34.0
178 495 Raboud Emile 2000 M17 Team Lys'alp 28:33.1 8:35.6
179 251 Kolly Stéphane 1973 M40 CS Hauteville 28:33.3 8:35.8
180 277 Clément Mathilde 1999 F17 SA Bulle 28:34.9 8:37.4
181 866 Brasey Béatrice 1967 F40 Cs Marsens 28:42.7 8:45.2
182 211 Delabays Marc 1972 M40 CARC Romont 28:42.8 8:45.3
183 853 Dématraz Thierry 1988 M20 1630 Bulle 28:49.9 8:52.4
184 95 Jaquet Jean-Luc 1968 M40 Team Lys'alp 28:50.9 8:53.4
185 84 Sciboz Wicht Janique 1969 F40 SA Bulle 28:51.8 8:54.3
186 285 Balmer Laura 2001 F17 Salvenach 28:52.8 8:55.3
187 477 Tolennaar Camille 1999 F17 SA Bulle 28:53.8 8:56.3
188 436 Savary Laurent 1971 M40 Marsens / CS Marsens 28:56.3 8:58.8
189 218 Epiney Astrid 1965 F50 Fribourg 28:56.6 8:59.1
190 260 Lambert Clémence 1999 F17 Corminboeuf 28:57.3 8:59.8
191 817 Klaus Steve 1974 M40 Botterens 28:58.3 9:00.8
192 843 Zurbuchen Laurent 1986 M20 Le Bry 28:59.4 9:01.9
193 475 Genilloud Bastien 1994 M20 SA Bulle 29:01.1 9:03.6
194 839 Reymond Maxime 1987 M20 1630 Bulle 29:01.3 9:03.8
195 807 Sudan Dominique 1954 M60 La Tour-de-Trême 29:01.5 9:04.0
196 459 Blanc Sylvia 1997 F19 Epagny 29:02.9 9:05.4
197 427 Currat François 1970 M40 CSVF 29:03.3 9:05.8
198 842 Julmy Grégoire 1987 M20 1700 Fribourg 29:06.2 9:08.7
199 439 Buclin Simon 2002 M17 CS Marsens 29:11.4 9:13.9
200 37 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 M40 Marsens / CS Marsens 29:13.8 9:16.3
201 73 Fleury Jacques-André 1963 M50 Villarimboud 29:19.6 9:22.1
202 296 Zamofing Jean 1994 M20 1636 Broc 29:20.5 9:23.0
203 469 Fleury Justine 1995 F20 Villarimboud 29:24.1 9:26.6
204 59 Rauber Montaine 1998 F19 Epagny 29:26.0 9:28.5
205 63 Audergon Monique 1982 F20 SA Bulle 29:28.0 9:30.5
206 815 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 M60 Riaz / CG 29:28.4 9:30.9
206 457 Bugnard Philippe 1975 M40 Bulle 29:28.4 9:30.9
208 416 Krantz Laurine 2000 F17 Marsens 29:28.5 9:31.0
209 237 Descloux Marcel 1948 M60 Riaz / CS Marsens 29:29.3 9:31.8
210 270 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 M40 Orsonnens 29:32.5 9:35.0
211 38 Biancheri Nicola 1991 M20 CS Marsens 29:34.9 9:37.4
212 225 Terrapon Georgette 1960 F50 CSVF 29:37.2 9:39.7
213 246 Ropraz Emilie 1993 F20 Sorens 29:43.2 9:45.7
214 40 Gapany Laurette 1969 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 29:43.6 9:46.1
215 484 Brodard Karine 1974 F40 Vuadens 29:45.7 9:48.2
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216 72 Fleury Jeanine 1967 F40 Villarimboud 29:47.4 9:49.9
217 856 Brulhart Yann 1974 M40 Jogne Althlétics 29:47.8 9:50.3
218 419 Schaller Herbert 1961 M50 Fribourg 29:48.2 9:50.7
219 852 Dématraz Danick 1993 M20 1636 Broc 29:48.3 9:50.8
220 844 Wicht Romain 1992 M20 1630 Bulle 29:53.0 9:55.5
221 410 Sandoz Yves 1971 M40 Tatroz 29:54.9 9:57.4
222 49 Kolly Marie 1999 F17 CS Hauteville 29:59.2 10:01.7
223 240 Fragnière Ursula 1968 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 30:00.0 10:02.5
224 90 Favre Anne 1980 F20 Riaz / SA Bulle 30:00.4 10:02.9
225 814 Heyd Eric 1967 M40 Vuadens 30:06.8 10:09.3
226 86 Overney Christel 1977 F20 SA Bulle 30:08.2 10:10.7
227 239 Wyssmüller Baptiste 2002 M17 CS Marsens 30:11.4 10:13.9
228 403 Sprunger Julianne 1992 F20 Fribourg 30:13.9 10:16.4
229 257 Guillet Laurent 1971 M40 Vuadens 30:14.1 10:16.6
230 859 Forney Jean-François 1969 M40 CA Belfaux 30:15.7 10:18.2
231 424 Braillard Gaby 1947 M60 CSVF 30:21.1 10:23.6
232 826 Cabalé Didier 1962 M50 Vuadens 30:21.6 10:24.1
233 17 Heintz Simon 1987 M20 Bulle 30:23.4 10:25.9
234 476 Lapierre Mylène 1989 F20 Sugiez 30:26.1 10:28.6
235 491 L'Homme Emma 1994 F20 30:26.3 10:28.8
236 863 Chavaillaz Bernard 1943 M70 30:26.7 10:29.2
237 232 Dorsaz Norbert 1964 M50 Fully 30:30.4 10:32.9
238 77 Yerly Louise 1999 F17 SA Bulle 30:38.8 10:41.3
239 60 Michaud Julie 2000 F17 Villarepos 30:42.0 10:44.5
240 822 Castella Joseph 1962 M50 CS Neirivue 30:43.1 10:45.6
241 203 Savary Jessica 1992 F20 Sâles 30:44.2 10:46.7
242 224 Currat Christian 1947 M60 CSVF 30:44.3 10:46.8
243 78 Bovigny Elisa 2001 F17 SA Bulle 30:54.7 10:57.2
244 76 Reichenbach Lucie 1985 F20 Morlon 30:57.0 10:59.5
245 229 Pasquier Henri 1950 M60 CS Hauteville 30:57.7 11:00.2
246 463 Raemy Nadia 1979 F20 SA Bulle 30:58.4 11:00.9
247 821 Savary Léo 2002 M17 CS Marsens 30:59.0 11:01.5
248 11 Collaud Kewin 1991 M20 Léchelles / CARC Romont 31:02.4 11:04.9
249 259 Delabays Marion 1997 F19 Epagny 31:06.1 11:08.6
250 472 Monney Agathe 1960 F50 Mézières 31:09.5 11:12.0
251 409 Rauber Katja 1999 F17 Cerniat 31:23.1 11:25.6
252 442 Marchon Lysiane 1982 F20 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 31:26.8 11:29.3
253 440 Savary Nicole 1970 F40 Echarlens / CS Marsens 31:28.1 11:30.6
254 869 Tercier Michel 1949 M60 1637 Charmey 31:29.9 11:32.4
255 272 Baudois Fanny 1994 F20 Siviriez 31:36.3 11:38.8
256 208 Sigrist Frédéric 1975 M40 La Tour-de-Trême 31:38.4 11:40.9
257 247 Dessibourg Laurent 1956 M60 Avry 31:41.2 11:43.7
257 3 Savary Laurianne 1992 F20 Sâles 31:41.2 11:43.7
259 57 Progin Pascal 1967 M40 Vuadens 31:43.4 11:45.9
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260 466 Progin Karin 1977 F20 Vuadens 31:52.2 11:54.7
261 867 May Joseph 1956 M60 1931 Vollèges 31:52.4 11:54.9
262 493 Scyboz Pierre 1971 M40 1638 Morlon 31:53.3 11:55.8
263 41 Jenni Aline 1975 F40 Sorens / CS Marsens 32:00.4 12:02.9
264 478 Gremion Pascaline 2001 F17 SA Bulle 32:02.8 12:05.3
265 437 Barraud Vincent 1961 M50 Le Châtelard / CS Marsens 32:07.7 12:10.2
265 275 Turrini Laura 1994 F20 SA Bulle 32:07.7 12:10.2
267 91 Huguenot Corinne 1985 F20 1630 Bulle 32:08.1 12:10.6
268 66 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 F40 Vuadens 32:09.8 12:12.3
269 74 Jemmely Koba 1974 F40 Lussy 32:11.1 12:13.6
270 271 Gobet Papaux Carole 1979 F20 Avry-dv-Pont 32:15.5 12:18.0
271 24 Soguel Daniel 1952 M60 CSVF 32:16.5 12:19.0
272 254 Schaer Aurélie 1990 F20 Granges-Paccot 32:20.9 12:23.4
273 444 Bruegger Monique 1970 F40 Sommentier 32:28.4 12:30.9
274 846 Chambettaz Christian 1966 M50 1728 Rossens 32:30.6 12:33.1
275 65 Gabioud Christel 1975 F40 CABV Martigny 32:31.1 12:33.6
276 58 Esseiva Etienne 1994 M20 Vuisternens-dv-Romont 32:36.0 12:38.5
277 256 Grangier Progin Cécile 1976 F40 Vuadens 32:37.9 12:40.4
278 8 Sudan Olivier 1984 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 32:38.9 12:41.4
279 202 Gasser Loris 1992 M20 Lentigny 32:43.5 12:46.0
280 267 Clément Bastien 2002 M17 Vuadens / CG 32:45.2 12:47.7
281 7 Dupasquier Frédéric 1984 M20 Bulle 32:48.4 12:50.9
282 428 Yerly Olivier 1983 M20 CS Hauteville 32:49.5 12:52.0
283 864 Rouse Jamie-Lee 1993 M20 1800 Vevey 32:54.1 12:56.6
284 87 Doutaz Jérôme 1985 M20 Enney 32:54.4 12:56.9
285 265 De Boni Sandrine 1971 F40 CABV Martigny 32:58.3 13:00.8
286 242 Julmy Eugénie 1976 F40 Ecuvillens / CS Marsens 33:03.6 13:06.1
287 467 Clément Fabienne 1971 F40 Vuadens 33:05.7 13:08.2
288 45 Corminboeuf Célia 1980 F20 Villarimboud 33:06.7 13:09.2
289 228 Crausaz Philippe 1963 M50 CS Hauteville 33:11.8 13:14.3
290 456 Bugnard Carole 1978 F20 Bulle 33:12.1 13:14.6
291 426 Soguel Jannick 1983 F20 CSVF 33:12.7 13:15.2
292 441 Clément Rutscho Natacha 1975 F40 Avry-dv-Pont / CS Marsens 33:14.1 13:16.6
293 801 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 M70 Broc 33:14.7 13:17.2
294 216 Buntshu Erine 2000 F17 Echarlens / CS Marsens 33:15.1 13:17.6
295 827 Gomez Chantal 1962 F50 Club Im Fang 33:17.3 13:19.8
296 834 Sallin Julie 1991 F20 Bulle 33:23.9 13:26.4
297 848 Brodard Erika 1996 F20 Ca Belfaux 33:29.9 13:32.4
298 286 Olivier Caroline 1966 F50 SA Bulle 33:35.5 13:38.0
299 445 Brülhart Flavie 1987 F20 Romont 33:36.1 13:38.6
300 241 Jordan Mireille 1975 F40 Riaz / CS Marsens 33:37.4 13:39.9
301 226 Sonney Magalie 1975 F40 CSVF 33:37.9 13:40.4
302 812 Fragnière Pauline 1999 F17 CS Hauteville 33:41.0 13:43.5
303 487 Pugin Valentine 1979 F20 Epagny 33:41.2 13:43.7



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

45ème COURSE EN FORET BULLE

Relais 3 x 6Km + individuels

Dimanche 10 avril 2016

Classement SCRATCH

benoit.fragniere@websud.ch / www.chronometrage.chbenoit.fragniere@websud.ch / www.chronometrage.chVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

10.04.2016  /  Sporting Athlétisme Bulle / www.sabulle.com Le 11.04.2016 à 08:10  /  Page 16/17

Clt No. Nom et Prénom Année Cat. Domicile  / Club Temps Ecart

304 486 Tercier Florence 1978 F20 SA Bulle 33:43.3 13:45.8
305 443 Terry Cynthia 1991 F20 CS Marsens 33:50.5 13:53.0
306 282 Ramel Florian 2002 M17 SA Bulle 33:56.7 13:59.2
307 244 Gay-Dorthe Rachel 1970 F40 Villariaz 34:03.1 14:05.6
308 206 Genoud Mathilde 2001 F17 Vuadens 34:08.5 14:11.0
309 290 Honoré Nadia 1975 F40 La Tour-de-Trême 34:16.0 14:18.5
310 816 Thonney Fabienne 1976 F40 Chexbres 34:18.5 14:21.0
311 56 Guillet Gaëlle 1983 F20 Vuadens 34:21.6 14:24.1
312 231 Favre Marie-Hélène 1971 F40 Saxon 34:25.3 14:27.8
313 209 Rauber Tania 1993 F20 Cerniat 34:26.6 14:29.1
314 10 Arrayet Roger 1968 M40 Tatroz 34:37.1 14:39.6
315 258 Huber Axelle 1998 F19 Vaulruz 34:39.9 14:42.4
316 291 Jaquet Claire-Lyse 1985 F20 34:41.8 14:44.3
317 274 Bugnon Marie-Noëlle 1973 F40 Torny-le-Grand 34:43.0 14:45.5
318 831 Pasquier Evelyne 1971 F40 Echarlens 34:52.5 14:55.0
319 836 Genoud Christine 1976 F40 Sorens 34:55.2 14:57.7
320 870 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 M70 Portugais Fribourg 34:58.6 15:01.1
321 818 Modolo Yvan 1974 M40 Marsens 35:02.1 15:04.6
322 205 Ruffieux Philippe 1979 M20 Broc 35:11.4 15:13.9
323 44 Brülhart Anne 1956 F60 Massonnens 35:19.7 15:22.2
324 825 Robadey Félix 1944 M70 Cloros / FSG Bulle 35:20.1 15:22.6
325 54 Chauffaut Emmanuelle 1981 F20 Vuadens 35:33.2 15:35.7
326 245 Vuitel Marie-Christine 1976 F40 Villaz-St-Pierre 35:36.4 15:38.9
327 449 Dumas Alysson 2001 F17 CS Hauteville 35:46.0 15:48.5
328 278 Sonney Emma 2002 F17 SA Bulle 36:00.0 16:02.5
329 860 Niquillle Samuel 1992 M20 SC Im Fang 36:00.8 16:03.3
330 31 Carron-Thêtaz Anne 1969 F40 Fully 36:01.7 16:04.2
331 458 Huber Frédéric 1972 M40 Vaulruz 36:01.8 16:04.3
332 32 Dorsaz Marie-Dominique 1965 F50 Fully 36:02.8 16:05.3
333 471 Helfer Nadine 1970 F40 Bulle 36:14.1 16:16.6
334 407 Dupasquer Gérard 1989 M20 La Tour-de-Trême 36:16.5 16:19.0
335 824 Beaud Françoise 1958 F50 Albeuve / CS Neirivue 36:16.9 16:19.4
336 249 Schouwey Maeva 2001 F17 CS Hauteville 36:30.5 16:33.0
337 835 Honoré Charlotte 1996 F20 Bulle 36:35.7 16:38.2
338 234 Regamey Pierre-André 1969 M40 Lausanne 36:40.2 16:42.7
339 43 Hofer Jeanne 1993 F20 CS Marsens 36:48.2 16:50.7
340 862 Fragnière Sophie 2002 F17 CS Hauteville 36:52.9 16:55.4
341 243 Hofer Mylène 1990 F20 CS Marsens 37:04.3 17:06.8
342 266 Hunziker Karin 1973 F40 Vuadens 37:18.5 17:21.0
343 454 Brastel Anny 1981 F20 La Tour-de-Trême 37:53.0 17:55.5
344 429 Monney Jean-Daniel 1963 M50 CS Hauteville 38:43.3 18:45.8
345 210 Arrayer Mégane 1996 F20 Tatroz 39:25.6 19:28.1
346 855 Yu Yin 1989 F20 RSFS 39:56.5 19:59.0
347 2 Mesnil Lisa 1991 F20 Fribourg 40:12.9 20:15.4
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348 431 Dorsaz Léonard 1965 M50 Chamoson 44:18.5 24:21.0


